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ERRATA.

20, line
35, „

135, fig.
140, „
147, line
151. „
183, „
200, „
253, „
321, „
465, „

42,
8,
1,
1

34,
12,
5,

11,
35,
5,

42,

for Sleep read
„ Ward
,, ame ,

Dicranotropis ,
Bhyncophorus ,
Cycla8 ,
of facies ,
n ,
perpicillaris ,

Jawaera ,

Sleeping
world
same
Delphacodes
Whynchopliorus
Gylas
facies of
in
perspicillaris

Goldberg

64, line 15, for " 6 mm." read " 0-6 mm."
66, „ 29, Transpose '• 8-9 hairs" and " 5-7 hairs "
69, fig. 7, The upper enlarged pecten spine should

bear no secondary spines.
161, line 7, For " Circum-ocular " road "Post-ocular"

28,
Posterior"

'Anterior"
Superior"
Antero-inferior'
Postero-inferior

164,

167,

29,
31,
32,
33,
34,
36, After

Median "
Lower anterior "
Upper anterior"
Lower posterior"
Upper posterior "

'these setae" insert "(previously referred
to as the inner lateral row.—Bull. Ent. Res.
x, p. 59.)"

41, After " these setae" insert " (previously referred
to as the outer lateral row.—Bull. Ent. Res.
x, p. 59.)"

19, For " seta single " read " seta ; single "
30, „ «(P)" „ "(P1)"
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